
Rodef Sholom Temple Religious School Calendar 2025-26 (Final) 

K-2 and 3-4-5 Middle School Confirmation Class 
Sun Sep 14 Opening Day Session Sun Sep 14 Opening Day Session Sun Sep 14   1st Day 10am-Noon at RST 

 

Sun Oct 5      10am-Noon at RST 
 

Mon Oct 13   Rabbi’s Sukkah 5:30pm 
 

Mon Oct 27   Rabbi’s house 6pm 
 

Sun Nov 16   10am-Noon at RST 
 

Mon Dec 8    Rabbi’s house 6pm 
 

Mon Jan 12   Rabbi’s house 6pm 
 

Sun Jan 25    10am-Noon at RST 
 

Sun Feb 1*    evening at RST for  
                          Tu B’Shevat Seder 
 

Sun Feb 8*   10am-Noon  
                           World Wide Wrap 
 

Mon Mar 2*   Evening Megillah Reading 
 

Sun Mar 15 (Optional)  “Joseph and the 
Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat” 
 

Mon Mar 23   Rabbi’s house 6pm 
 

Sun Apr 26    Note! Rabbi’s house 6pm 
 

Mon May 11  Rabbi’s house 6pm 
 

Mon May 18  Rabbi’s house 6pm 
 

*Filming Opportunities 
 

Confirmation:   Friday Night May 29 
 
 

Sun Sep 21 Regular Session incl fire drill + Sun Sep 21 Regular Session incl fire drill + 
Tue Sep 23 Rosh HaShanah student program Tue Sep 23 Rosh HaShanah student program 
Sun Sep 28 Buckroe Beach 10am Family Ed 
“Teshuvah” incl Taschlich; Shore Cleanup; + Picnic 

Sun Sep 28 Buckroe Beach 10am Family Ed 
“Teshuvah” incl Taschlich; Shore Cleanup; + Picnic 

Thur Oct 2 Yom Kippur student program Thur Oct 2 Yom Kippur student program 
Sun Oct 5 Regular Session Sun Oct 5 Regular Session 
Fri Oct 10 Sukkot Dinner incl students Fri Oct 10 Sukkot Dinner incl students 
Sun Oct 12 Regular Session incl Sukkah Sun Oct 12 Regular Session incl Sukkah 
Tues Oct 14 Simchat Torah evening w/ students Tues Oct 14 Simchat Torah evening w/ students 
Sun Oct 19 Regular Session + Noon Pet Blessing Sun Oct 19 Regular Session + Noon Pet Blessing 
Sun Oct 26 Regular Session Sun Oct 26 Regular Session 
Sun Nov 2 Regular Session Sun Nov 2 Regular Session 
Sun Nov 9 Regular Session Sun Nov 9 Families with Rabbi “Belonging…” 
Sun Nov 16 UJCVP Joint School-Gratitude Sun Nov 16 UJCVP Joint School-Gratitude 
Sun Nov 23 Regular Session Sun Nov 23 Regular Session 
Sun Dec 7 Regular Session Sun Dec 7 Regular Session 
Sun Dec 14 Regular Session Sun Dec 14 Regular Session 
Sun Jan 11 Regular Session Sun Jan 11 Families with Rabbi “Being…” 
Fri Jan 16 “Trade the Date Shabbat School” Fri Jan 16 “Trade the Date Shabbat School” 
Sun Jan 25 Regular Session Sun Jan 25 Regular Session 
Sun Feb 1 UJCVP Joint Sunday School Sun Feb 1 UJCVP Joint Sunday School 
Sun Feb 8 Regular Session  Sun Feb 8 Regular w/ World Wide Wrap 
Fri Feb 13 “Trade the Date Shabbat School” Fri Feb 13 “Trade the Date Shabbat School” 
Sun Feb 22 Regular Session Sun Feb 22 Regular Session 
Sun Mar 1 Regular Session Sun Mar 1 Regular Session 
Mon Mar 2 Purim evening program w/students Mon Mar 2 Purim evening program w/students 
Sun Mar 8 Regular Session Sun Mar 8 Regular Session 
Sun Mar 15 “Joseph / Amazing Technicolor…” Sun Mar 15 “Joseph / Amazing Technicolor…” 
Sun Mar 22 Regular Session Sun Mar 22 Regular Session 
Sun Mar 29 Family Ed- Pre Passover Sun Mar 29 Family Ed- Pre Passover 
Sun Apr 19 UJCVP Joint Israel Day Sun Apr 19 UJCVP Joint Israel Day 
Sun Apr 26 Regular Session Sun Apr 26 Regular Session 
Sun May 3 Regular Session Sun May 3 Regular Session 
Sat May 9 “Trade the Date Shabbat School” Sat May 9 “Trade the Date Shabbat School” 



Fri May 15 “Trade the Date Shabbat School” Fri May 15 “Trade the Date Shabbat School” 
Sun May 17 UJCVP Race Day Sun May 17 UJCVP Race Day 
Sun May 31 Last Day Family Ed-Tzedakah Sun May 31 Last Day Family Ed-Tzedakah 
 


